
FAR No. 4

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS

For the month of January 2024
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Organization Code (UACS)

Department

:

10 003 0300007

:Regional Office - VII

:

Operating Unit

Agency/Entity Mines and Geosciences Bureau

Fund Cluster

Department of Environment and Natural Resources (DENR)

:01 - Regular Agency Fund

CASH DISBURSEMENTS 1,514,927.55 690,809.05 0.00 0.00 200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,205,736.60 200.00 0.00 200.00 2,205,936.60 0.00 1,515,127.55 690,809.05 0.00 0.00 2,205,936.600.00

   Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 1,514,927.55 690,809.05 0.00 0.00 200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,205,736.60 200.00 0.00 200.00 2,205,936.60 0.00 1,515,127.55 690,809.05 0.00 0.00 2,205,936.600.00

      MDS Checks Issued 8,800.00 366,141.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00374,941.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 374,941.81 0.00 8,800.00 366,141.81 0.00 0.00 374,941.810.00

      Advice to Debit Account 1,506,127.55 324,667.24 0.00 0.00 200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,830,794.79 200.00 0.00 200.00 1,830,994.79 0.00 1,506,327.55 324,667.24 0.00 0.00 1,830,994.790.00

   Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Working Fund for FAPs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 1,514,927.55 690,809.05 0.00 0.00 2,205,736.60 200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 200.00 2,205,936.60 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 1,515,127.55 690,809.05 0.00 0.00 2,205,936.60

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 288,661.02 27,692.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00316,353.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 316,353.38 0.00 288,661.02 27,692.36 0.00 0.00 316,353.38

   Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 288,661.02 27,692.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00316,353.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 316,353.38 0.00 288,661.02 27,692.36 0.00 0.00 316,353.38

   Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Disbursements effected through outright
deductions from claims (please specify...)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g.
personnel benefits)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government
property

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar
claims

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp
Tax, etc.)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 288,661.02 27,692.36 0.00 0.00 316,353.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 316,353.38 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 288,661.02 27,692.36 0.00 0.00 316,353.38

GRAND TOTAL 1,803,588.57 718,501.41 0.00 0.00 2,522,089.98 200.00 0.00 0.00 200.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 200.00 2,522,289.98 0.00 0.00 1,803,788.570.00 0.00 0.00718,501.41 0.00 2,522,289.98

SUMMARY
Particulars Previous Report This Month As at Date

(1) (2) (3) (4)

Total Disbursement Authorities Received 0.00 3,560,353.38 3,560,353.38

  NCA 0.00 3,244,000.00 3,244,000.00

  NTA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Working Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00

  TRA 0.00 316,353.38 316,353.38

  CDC 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCAA 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursement Authorities Available 0.00 3,560,353.38 3,560,353.38

Less: 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Lapsed NCA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Disbursements 0.00 2,522,289.98 2,522,289.98

  Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits) 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date 0.00 1,038,063.40 1,038,063.40

Total Disbursements Program 0.00 3,560,353.38 3,560,353.38

Less: *Actual Disbursements 0.00 2,522,289.98 2,522,289.98

(Over)/Under spending 0.00 1,038,063.40 1,038,063.40

Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged
Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).
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